:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9364054

Jun 24, 2024 01:32 (UTC)

In epoch 292,626 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1089544 - 0.018768230 ETH®
63.86 USD

2 1089545 - 0.018556890 ETH®
63.14 USD

3 1089547 - 0.018702690 ETH&®
63.64 USD

4 1089548 - 0.018779322 ETH®
63.90 USD

S 1089549 - 0.018737769 ETH®
63.76 USD

6 1089550 - 0.018763172 ETH®
63.84 USD

7 1089551 - 0.018520899 ETH®
63.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9364054
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/292626
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089544
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089545
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089547
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089548
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089549
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089550
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089551

B
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=

Validator Id

1089553

1089554

1089555

1089556

1089557

1089559

1089560

1089561

1089562

Validator Id

1028731

Amount

- 0.018761630
63.84 USD

- 0.018780656
63.90 USD

- 0.018693585
63.61 USD

- 0.018758027
63.83 USD

- 0.018563936
63.16 USD

- 0.018720743
63.70 USD

- 0.018787862
63.93 USD

- 0.018716728
63.68 USD

- 0.018769505
63.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.045155410
153.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089553
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089554
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089555
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089556
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089557
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089559
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089560
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089561
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089562
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1028731

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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